
 

 

2022 ML Realty/ML Hospitality Invitational Regatta 

       

  
Saturday May 14 - Sunday May 15 

Organizing Authority: Blackwater Yacht Racing Association, Union Hall, VA 

Regatta T-shirts:  $16.00 (Please reserve not later than May 7th) 

Please visit http://www.byrasailing.org/Regatta.htm for more information. 

Please make your check payable to BYRA and return it with the form to: 
Bob Toone, 37 Paradise Lane, Union Hall, VA 24176 

Email: bobtoone@yahoo.com 
 

Skipper or Person in Charge  

Mailing Address  

 

Email  

Cell Phone  

Extra T- Shirts: Small: 

Medium: 

Large: 

XL: 

XXL: 

XXXL: 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

______________ 

$16 

$16 

$16 

$16 

$18 

$18 

$_______ 

$_______ 

$_______ 

$_______ 

$_______ 

$_______ 

Total: $ 

Total Enclosed: $_____________  
 

http://www.byrasailing.org/Regatta.htm
mailto:bobtoone@yahoo.com

